
Krush 100% Fruit Juice 

Tropix/Milkit/Milk

Fruticana

Water 

California 

K25

K20

K20

K10

K10

Chocolate Muffin 

Chocolate Brownie

Popcorn 

Lays/Simba Crisps/Doritos

Niknaks 

Yoyo Freaky Fries/Monster 

Mini Margarita Pizza  

Waffles

Cake Slices

Croissants

Chocolates

Beef Biltong 

K20

K20

K10

K20

K20

K10

K20

K30

K30

K50

K40

K40

K40

K40

K40

Hot chocolate

Cuppaccino

“Real” Coffee

English Tea

DRINKS

Snack Menu
Open hours

07:15 - 16:00HRS

Chicken Hungarian sausages 

Toasted Cheese

Toasted Chicken Mayo

Hummus & Veggie Wrap 

Garlic Chicken Wrap 

Creamy Chicken & Veg Pie

Pepper Steak Pie

Hot Dog 

Chicken & Cheese Sub 
  
Whole-Wheat Sandwiches 

Hummus & Veggie Bowl

K35

K50

K50

K60

K60

K50

K50

K50

K70

K50

K70

Fresh Fruit Salad 

Jelly & Custard

K30

K30

SANDWICH SNACKS

BURGER

DESSERTS

K50

Smashed Beef 

Chicken Pita Pockets 

Marinated Fillet Chicken 

Assorted Bagels

Boerewors Roll

Veggies Burger

K50

K50

K70

K70

K70

Friday Special 
Frosted Muffins: K30

K70


